!MAGIN E-Memory Lighting Control Systems
The Imagine memory
lighting control system from
ARRI (GB) Ltd marks a real
breakthrough in
performance and value for
money for medium and
larger sized studios and

Ima gine Conso le
Arri Imagine 250/500 System
Ordering Guide
Imagine 250, including one
14" Colour Monitor YA-1250
Imagine 500, including 2 x 14"
Colour Monitors 'and
interconnecting ~ables YA-1500
1 OOO Dimmer Option, add suffix /K
Second Monitor option for
Image 250 including additional
electronics and 14" Colour
Monitor, add suffix /M
Dual Processor Backup,
add suffix* /DP
Integral Connexion 24 group
Backup, add suffix* /B * Either Dual Processor or
Connexion backup may be
supplied, but not both .
Connexion Plus Backup/
Effects System YA-CXP/E
Monochrome Monitor YA-MM
Remote Control Unit YA-RCUA
Output Module YA-CX-AOM
80 Column Line Printer
and Cable YA-P80
Electrical
Voltage : 115/230Vac, 50/ 60Hz,
set by voltage selector on rear
panel.
Power : 1-5 dmps, depending on
voltage and system configuration .
Mechanical
Console : 10951 x 400d x 90h
Connexion Plus: 4251 x 400d x 90h .
Construction: Steel and
aluminium, Stove enamel finish.
Warranty : One Year . Detail available upon request. ARRI (GB) Limited reserves the right to alter specifications without notice .
ARNOLD & RICHTER
Cine Technik
Tiirkenstr. 89,
D-8000 Miinchen 40
West Germany
Tel.: (089) 3809-1,
Telex : 524317
ARRI (GB) LIMITED
1-3 Airlinks,
Spitfire Way,
Heston, TW5 9NR
England
Tel.: 01-848 8881
Telex : 916075
ARRI ITALIA SRL
Via Paolo
Orsi 47
00178 Rome
Italy
Tel.: (06) 7970797